Standard - pedestals and

mdd.eu

.mdd

storage systems

Extra charge

Mobile pedestal without handles

Symbol

Dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

kg m3 pcs

Comments

II Price group
Self closing system

Ball runners

Handle PRO

SLD12

416

600

586

23 kg
0.158 m3
1 pcs

SLD120

416

800

586

23 kg
0.207 m3
1 pcs

mobile with susspension files drawer, drawers depth - 500 mm,
all in colour: 08 - black, 26 - aluminium satinato, 67 — white
pastel, 154 - anthracite

SLD13

416

600

586

23 kg
0.158 m3
1 pcs

SLD130

416

800

586

35 kg
0.207 m3
1 pcs

mobile; drawers depth - 500 mm, all in colour: 08 - black, 26 -
aluminium satinato, 67 - white pastel, 154 - anthracite

Mobile pedestals

A

~

KDT12

402

600

586

30 kg
0.151 m3
1 pcs

mobile with susspension files drawer, drawers depth - 500 mm

KDT120

402

800

586

33 kg
0.198 m3
1 pcs

mobile with susspension files drawer;drawers depth: standard -
500 mm, file = 700 mm

AN

~

KDT13

402

600

586

23 kg
0.151 m3
1 pcs

KDT130

402

800

586

28 kg
0.198 m3
1 pcs

mobile; drawers depth - 500 mm

Stationary pedestals (mm)

AR

~

KDT63

402

600

740

27 kg
0.211 m3
1 pcs

file drawer; drawers depth — 500 mm

KDT73

402

800

740

32 kg
0.255 m3
1 pcs

file drawer; drawers depth: standard - 500 mm, file - 700 mm

L
A

KDT64

402

600

740

28 kg
0.193 m3
1 pcs

KDT74

402

800

740

31 kg
0.255 m3
1 pcs

drawers depth — 500 mm

Pedestals with top

overhang 6

00 mm wide

9

N
Z

o

KD663

600

600

740

32 kg
0.219 m3
4 pcs

KD673

600

800

740

34 kg
0.273 m3
4 pcs

file drawer, universal overhang left/right; drawers depth - 500
mm




Standard - pedestals and

mdd.eu

.mdd

storage systems

Extra charge
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Pedestals with top overhang 600 mm wide 8 E ¢ e
o —
Symbol Dimensions kg m3 pcs Comments &) E E ;
T © T ]
Width  Depth  Height = 3 5 s
KD664 600 600 740 32 kg universal overhang left/tight; drawers depth - 500mm X X
0.206 m3
4 pcs
KD674 600 800 |740 |37kg X X
0.273 m3
4 pcs
Pedestals with top overhang 800 mm wide
KD863 800 600 740 34 kg file drawer, universal overhang left/right; drawers depth - 500 X X
0.223 m3 mm
4 pcs
KDS873 800 800 740 36.9 kg file drawer, universal overhang left/right; drawers depth: X X
0.278 m3 standard - 500 mm, file = 700 mm
4 pcs
KD864 800 600 740 34 kg universal overhang left/tight; drawers depth - 500 mm X X
0.211 m3
4 pcs
KD874 800 (800 |740 |399Kkg X X
0.278 m3
4 pcs
Pedestals with top overhang 1000 mm wide
KD1063 1000 |600 740 35.9 kg file drawer, universal overhang left/right; drawers depth - 500 X X
0.228 m3 mm
4 pcs
; KD1073 1000 |800 740 39.9 kg file drawer, universal pverhang left/right; drawers depth: X X
\ 0.284 m3 standard - 500 mm, file - 700 mm
/ 4 pcs
KD1064 1000 |600 740 35.9 kg universal overhang left/tight; drawers depth — 500 mm X X
0.215m3
4 pcs
/
Z KD1074 1000 800 |740 [42:9kg X X
\ & 0.284 m3
4 pcs
Pedestals with top overhang 1200 mm wide
KD1263 1200 |600 740 38.4 kg file drawer, universal overhang left/right; drawers depth - 500 X X
0.232 m3 mm
4 pcs
KD1273 1200 |800 740 42.9 kg file drawer, universal overhang left/right; drawers depth: X X
0.29 m3 standard - 500 mm, file - 700 mm
4 pcs
KD1264 1200 |600 740 38.4 kg universal overhang left/tight; drawers depth - 500 mm X X
0.219 m3
4 pcs
KD1274 1200 (800 |740 [45:9kg X X
0.29 m3
4 pcs




Standard - pedestals and

mdd.eu

.mdd

storage systems

Extra charge

=
3
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Pedestals without tops 8 2 @ 2 9 g
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Symbol Dimensions kg m3 pcs Comments &) § § § : 8
-3 - - I N -
Width  Depth  Height 5 E 3 3 5 2
KDT063 400 600 712 25 kg drawers depth — 500 mm X
0.205 m3
1 pcs
KDTO073 400 800 712 25 kg drawers depth: standard - 500 mm, file - 700 mm X
0.255 m3
1 pcs
KDT064 400 600 712 25 kg drawers depth — 500 mm X
0.193 m3
1 pcs
KDT074 400 |800 [712 |[28kg X
0.255 m3
1 pcs
Mobile pedestals with separate pencil drawer
KRT12 402 600 586 31 kg mobile with susspension files drawer, drawers depth - 500 mm X
0.151 m3
/ﬁ} 1 pcs
= KRT120 402 800 586 35 kg mobile with susspension files drawer;drawers depth: standard - X
0.198 m3 500 mm, file = 700 mm
1 pcs
KRT13 402 600 586 24 kg mobile; drawers depth - 500 mm X
0.151 m3
/ 1 pcs
Z
= KRT130 402 |800 [586 [28kg X
\ 0.198 m3
1 pcs
Stationary pedestals with separate pencil drawer
KRT63 402 600 740 28 kg file drawer; drawers depth — 500 mm X
0.211 m3
/g;’ 1 pcs
=
= KRT73 402 800 740 31 kg file drawer, universal overhang left/right; drawers depth: X
\ 0.255 m3 standard - 500 mm, file = 700 mm
/ 1 pcs
KRT64 402 600 740 28 kg drawers depth — 500 mm X
0.211 m3
1 pcs
7 P
& KRT74 402 |800 |740 |3lkg X
\ =z 0.255 m3
/ 1 pcs
Copmplementary elements
SKP13 400 600 52 3 kg pedestal cushion X X
0.017 m3
Q e




Standard - pedestals and

mdd.eu

.mdd

storage systems

Extra charge
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Copmplementary elements 3 2 B e g
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Symbol Dimensions kg m3 pcs | Comments &) .§ 8 § 8 ]
& e | 3 R &
Width Depth  Height = E S 5 8 >
A1L02 800 402 389 18 kg stack-on storage for pedestal X
0.031 m3
1 pcs
A1LO4P 800 402 389 19 kg stack-on tambour storage for pedestal (with lock), opens left to
0.152 m3 right
1 pcs
A1L04L 800 402 389 19 kg stack-on tambour storage for pedestal (with lock), opens right
0.152m3 | to left
1 pcs
PA1L 761 341 22 5 kg fabric screen for storageA1L02 or A1L04P, A1L04L X X
0.01 m3
1 pcs
Fixing elements
E31 620 30 30 0.62 kg angle bracket for 800 mm edges
0.001 m3
1 pcs
E32 450 30 30 0.45 kg angle bracket for 600 mm edges
0m3
1 pcs
E37 330 30 30 1.5 kg angle bracket
0m3
1 pcs
Locker type storage
LOKO4 400 432 1619 [41.5kg patent lock as standard, 4 OH
0.308 m3
1 pcs
LOKO5 400 432 2010 49.5 kg patent lock as standard, 5 OH
0.384 m3
1 pcs
MSR1 100 100 20 0.3 kg (master key); for bolt lock, code lock or electronic lock to
0.001 m3 choose from; Upon receipt of the MASTER KEY, responsibility for
3 pcs its use is transferred to the customer. Fabryka Mebli Biurowych
MDD, the manufacturer, and the supplier of the MASTER KEY are]
not responsible for damages resulting from sharing the MASTER
KEY with users.




Standard - pedestals and

mdd.eu

.mdd

storage systems

Extra charge

Cargo pedestals

Symbol

Dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

kg m3 pcs

Comments

II Price group
Handle PRO

Drawer

Metal kick plate

Mediabox M09

KCD81P

402

800

1129

71 kg
0.414 m3
1 pcs

access to shelves from right side

KCD81L

402

800

1129

71 kg
0.414 m3
1 pcs

access to shelves from left side

KCN81P

402

800

740

50 kg
0.275 m3
1 pcs

access to shelves from right side

KCNS81L

402

800

740

50 kg
0.275 m3
1 pcs

access to shelves from left side

Mobile storage - multifunction

A3RO02

550

550

1188

110.053 kg
0.315m3
4 pcs

Managerial storage

A12M

1600

434

600

77 kg
0.376 m3
4 pcs

Al14M

1400

432

600

60.5 kg
0.176 m3
5 pcs

universal storage left or right, adjustable shelves

A120ML

1200

432

599

45 kg
0.302 m3
1 pcs

A120MP

1200

432

599

45 kg
0.302 m3
1 pcs




Standard - pedestals and

mdd.eu

.mdd

storage systems

Extra charge
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Width  Depth  Height o 2 E = F
ZS01 2000 |434 1129 |[114.151 kg | front Zig-Zag, cabinet with sliding door
0.331 m3
5 pcs
Z2S02 2000 |434 1129 |122.151 kg [ front HPL, cabinet with sliding door
0.331 m3
5 pcs
ZS03 2000 |434 1129 114.151 kg | MFC front, cabinet with sliding door
0.331 m3
5 pcs
ZSZ01 428 385 403 10.151 kg additional drawer for storage ZS01, ZS02, ZS03
0.075 m3
1 pcs
Storages
A26P2 402 432 777 22 kg 20H; option - left hand side or right hand side front X X X
0.056 m3
3 pcs
A36P2 402 432 1129 |[30kg 30H; option - left hand side or right hand side front X X X
0.072 m3
3 pcs
A56P2 402 432 1833 64 kg 50H; Standard handle - OPTION WITH EXTRA CHARGE - X X X
0.169 m3 espagnolet lock (40 €); option - left hand side or right hand side
7 pcs front
A21B4 801 |432 |740 |33:5kg 20H X X X
0.105 m3
4 pcs
A2104 801 [432 |777 |37k X X X
0.105 m3
4 pcs
A3104 801 432 1129 [46-301kg |30H X X »
0.13 m3
4 pcs
A4104 801 432 1481 |62kg 40H; Handle Standard - OPTION WITH EXTRA CHARGE - X X X
0.162 m3 espagnolet lock (40 €)
4 pcs
A5104 801 432 1833 |79.651 kg |50H; Handle Standard - OPTION WITH EXTRA CHARGE - X X X
0.206 m3 espagnolet lock (40 €)
6 pcs
A6104 801 432 2185 [90kg 60H; Handle Standard - OPTION WITH EXTRA CHARGE - X X X
0.241 m3 espagnolet lock (40 €)
6 pcs




Standard - pedestals and

mdd.eu

.mdd

storage systems

Extra charge

Storages

Symbol

Dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

kg m3 pcs

Comments

II Price group
Metal kick plate

Angle hinge 170°

Pro handle (vertical)

Pro handle (horizontal)
+ espagnolette lock

A5NP4

802

802

1833

107 kg
0.288 m3
4 pcs

corner storage, espagnolette lock, 50H; option - left hand side
or right hand side front

x

A3105

1000

432

1129

64 kg
0.156 m3
4 pcs

vertical partition, 30H

A5105

1000

432

1833

99 kg
0.241 m3
6 pcs

espagnolette lock, vertical partition, 50H

A6105

1000

432

2185

116 kg
0.277 m3
6 pcs

espagnolette lock, vertical partition, 60H

| =&

A3106

1200

432

1129

74 kg
0.19 m3
6 pcs

vertical partition, 30H

A5106

1200

432

1833

111 kg
0.277 m3
6 pcs

espagnolette lock, vertical partition, 50H

A6106

1200

432

2185

131 kg
0.319 m3
6 pcs

espagnolette lock, vertical partition, 60H

Bookcases

Vﬁﬂﬂﬂ&”

A2902

402

432

777

18.5 kg
0.047 m3
3 pcs

20H

A3902

402

432

1129

24.5 kg
0.065 m3
3 pcs

30H

A5902

402

432

1833

38.5 kg
0.09 m3
3 pcs

50H

WY

A25B4

801

432

740

29 kg
0.084 m3
3 pcs

A2504

801

432

777

30 kg
0.084 m3
3 pcs

20H

A3504

801

432

1129

35 kg
0.102 m3
3 pcs

30H

A4504

801

432

1481

49 kg
0.127 m3
3 pcs

40H




Standard - pedestals and

mdd.eu

.mdd

storage systems

Extra charge

Bookcases

Symbol

Dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

kg m3 pcs

Comments

II Price group
Metal kick plate

A5504

801

432

1833

60 kg
0.185 m3
4 pcs

50H

A6504

801

432

2185

69 kg
0.184 m3
5 pcs

60H

A3505

1000

432

1129

51 kg
0.136 m3
3 pcs

vertical partition, 30H

A5505

1000

432

1833

78 kg
0.183 m3
5 pcs

vertical partition, 50H

A6505

1000

432

2185

91 kg
0.208 m3
5 pcs

vertical partition, 60H

A2506

1200

432

777

47 kg
0.123 m3
3 pcs

vertical partition, 20H

A3506

1200

432

1129

60 kg
0.15m3
4 pcs

vertical partition, 30H

A4506

1200

432

1481

73 kg
0.179 m3
5 pcs

vertical partition, 40H

A5506

1200

432

1833

88 kg
0.205 m3
5 pcs

vertical partition, 50H

A6506

1200

432

2185

104 kg
0.213 m3
5 pcs

vertical partition, 60H

t
[
B
#

A2508

1600

432

777

55 kg
0.147 m3
3 pcs

vertical partition, 20H

A3508

1600

432

1129

73 kg
0.183 m3
5 pcs

vertical partition, 30H




Standard - pedestals and

mdd.eu

.mdd

storage systems

Extra charge

Half bookcases

Symbol

Dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

kg m3 pcs

Comments

II Price group
Metal kick plate

Angle hinge 170°

Pro handle (vertical)

Pro handle (horizontal)
+ espagnolette lock

A38P2

402

432

1129

32.5 kg
0.075 m3
3 pcs

30H ( 10H open + 20H with doors ); option - left hand side or
right hand side front

x

A58P2

402

432

1833

40.5 kg
0.102 m3
3 pcs

50H ( 30H open + 20H with doors ); option - left hand side or
right hand side front

A3404

801

432

1129

42 kg
0.122 m3
4 pcs

30H ( 10H open + 20H with doors )

A4304

801

432

1481

60.301 kg
0.166 m3
5 pcs

40H ( 10H open + 30H with doors )

A4404

801

432

1481

56 kg
0.159 m3
5 pcs

40H ( 20H open + 20H with doors )

A5304

801

432

1833

71.301 kg
0.187 m3
5 pcs

50H ( 20H open + 30H with doors )

A5404

801

432

1833

67 kg
0.181 m3
5 pcs

50H ( 30H open + 20H with doors )

Stack-on storages 20H

A16P2

402

432

750

21 kg
0.048 m3
2 pcs

option - left hand side or right hand side front

A16P3

602

432

750

27 kg
0.067 m3
2 pcs

stack-on storage 20H; option - left hand side or right hand side
front

A1104

801

432

750

30 kg
0.072 m3
3 pcs

A1204

801

600

750

43.5 kg
0.098 m3
3 pcs

A1NP4

802

802

750

50 kg
0.138 m3
3 pcs

corner storage; option - left hand side or right hand side front

A1902

402

432

750

18 kg
0.041 m3
2 pcs




Standard - pedestals and

mdd.eu

.mdd

storage systems

Extra charge
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A1504 801 [432 |750 |28kg X
0.071 m3
@ 2 pcs
Wardrobes
A57P3 602 432 1833 |55kg wardrobe with slide out hanger, option - left hand side or right X X X
0.199 m3 hand side front; option with up charge - espagnolette lock in
4 pcs STANDARD handle (40€); in case of Pro handle (horizontal) the
espagnolette lock is free of charge
A4204 802 432 1481 |52kg wardrobe with slide out hanger, Standard handle - espagnolet X X X
1 0.137 m3 lock - option with extra charge, 4 OH
4 pcs
' A6204 801 600 1833 |79 kg wardrobe with coat rod, Standard handle - espagnolet lock - X X X
| 0.21 m3 option with extra charge, 50H
N e 5 pcs
A52P4 801 432 1833 |[78kg wardrobe and file storage with slide out hanger, Standard X X X
0.231 m3 handle - espagnolet lock - option with extra charge, 50H
5 pcs
Desk cabinet
A3404B 801 432 1129 [47.5kg The rack is accessible from the worktop side. The cabinet is X X X
0.124 m3 accessible from the other side. Horizontal partition (above the
4 pcs door) - 28 mm thick, always in the colour of the upper desktop.
Cabinet with UV-C fluorescent lamps
A6204UVC 801 [600 [1833 |92kg X X X
0.385 m3
6 pcs




Standard - pedestals and

mdd.eu

.mdd

storage systems

Extra charge

File storages with metal shelves

Symbol

Dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

kg m3 pcs

Comments

II Price group
Metal kick plate

Angle hinge 170°

Pro handle (vertical)

Pro handle (horizontal)
+ espagnolette lock

801

432

1129

49.301 kg
0.142 m3
4 pcs

2 metal shelves

x

A3104TM
[Tji A5104TM

801

432

1833

76 kg
0.228 m3
5 pcs

4 metal shelves, espagnolette lock

A3105TM

1000

432

1129

55 kg
0.168 m3
4 pcs

2 metal shelves

A5105TM

1000

432

1833

89 kg
0.247 m3
6 pcs

4 metal shelves, espagnolette lock

1200

432

1129

64 kg
0.208 m3
4 pcs

2 metal shelves

A3106TM
[[j[} A5106TM

1200

432

1833

100 kg
0.288 m3
6 pcs

4 metal shelves, espagnolette lock

File bookcases with metal shelves

A3504TM

801

432

1129

38 kg
0.115m3
3 pcs

3 metal shelves

% A5504TM
/

N

801

432

1833

59 kg
0.18 m3
4 pcs

4 metal shelves

A3505TM

1000

432

1129

42 kg
0.13 m3
3 pcs

2 metal shelves

A5505TM

1000

432

1833

68 kg
0.187 m3
5 pcs

4 metal shelves

1200

432

1129

49 kg
0.163 m3
3 pcs

2 metal shelves

N
A3506TM
@ A5506TM

1200

432

1833

72 kg
0.202 m3
5 pcs

4 metal shelves
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storage systems

Extra charge
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Symbol Dimensions kg m3 pcs Comments &) ; :': = E E g
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Width  Depth  Height = s g £ g g :
A3F04 801 432 1129 [54.7 kg suspension file drawers without bottom part X
0.435 m3
~ 2 pcs
4
=
N
A54B4 801 [432 |1833 |76:1kg X "
A 0.699 m3
2 pcs
i
N g
A54C4 801 432 1833 |72.5kg suspension file drawers without bottom part, MFC shelf X X
0.699 m3
i 2 pcs
\/
A54D4 801 432 1833 |76.1kg N
0.699 m3
2 pcs
N
A54E4 801 [432 |1833 |725kg X
0.699 m3
g 2 pcs
s
L
AG6GF04 1000 |432 1129 |[90kg suspension file drawers with bottom part X
0.546 m3
“
7 2 pcs
o
d
L~




Standard - pedestals and

mdd.eu

.mdd

storage systems

Extra charge

Sliding door storages

Symbol

Dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

kg m3 pcs

Comments

II Price group
Self closing system

Handle PRO

Handle STANDARD

Metal kick plate

A2P04

800

432

740

37 kg
0.107 m3
4 pcs

20H

A3P04

800

432

1129

50 kg
0.141 m3
4 pcs

30H

A4P04

800

432

1481

63 kg
0.178 m3
5 pcs

40H

A5P04

800

432

1833

81 kg
0.209 m3
6 pcs

50H

A2P05

1000

432

740

43.5 kg
0.127 m3
4 pcs

vertical partition, 20H

A3P05

1000

432

1129

90 kg
0.24 m3
6 pcs

vertical partition, 30H

A4P05

1000

432

1481

79 kg
0.204 m3
6 pcs

vertical partition, 40H

A5P05

1000

432

1833

96 kg
0.241 m3
6 pcs

vertical partition, 50H

i
I
I

A2P06

1200

432

740

62 kg
0.202 m3
6 pcs

vertical partition, 20H

A3P06

1200

432

1129

72 kg
0.19 m3
6 pcs

vertical partition, 30H

A4P06

1200

432

1481

92 kg
0.238 m3
6 pcs

vertical partition, 40H

A5P06

1200

432

1833

109 kg
0.276 m3
6 pcs

vertical partition, 50H




Standard - pedestals and

mdd.eu
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storage systems

Extra charge

Sliding door storages

Symbol

Dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

kg m3 pcs

Comments

II Price group
Self closing system

Handle PRO

Handle STANDARD

Metal kick plate

A2P14

1410

432

740

64 kg
0.175m3
4 pcs

A2P08

1600

432

740

68 kg
0.181 m3
4 pcs

A2P16

1610

432

740

68 kg
0.183 m3
4 pcs

vertical partition, 20H

A3P14

1410

432

1129

89 kg
0.219 m3
6 pcs

A3P08

1600

432

1129

93 kg
0.24 m3
6 pcs

A3P16

1610

432

1129

94 kg
0.241 m3
6 pcs

vertical partition, 30H

Stack-on storages

with sliding door

A1P04

800

432

750

36 kg
0.095 m3
4 pcs

stack-on storage, 20H

A1PO5

1000

432

750

44 kg
0.123 m3
4 pcs

vertical partition, 20H, stack-on storage

A1P06

1200

432

750

55 kg
0.146 m3
4 pcs

vertical partition, 20H, stack-on storage

Tambour storages

A2L04

800

432

740

34.551 kg
0.318 m3
2 pcs

20H

A3L04

800

432

1129

51 kg
0.467 m3
2 pcs

30H

A4L04

800

432

1481

58 kg
0.613 m3
2 pcs

40H




Standard - pedestals and

mdd.eu

.mdd

storage systems

Extra charge

Tambour storages

Symbol

Dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

kg m3 pcs

Comments

II Price group
Metal kick plate

A2L05

1000

432

740

46 kg
0.41 m3
2 pcs

vertical partition, 20H

A3LO05

1000

432

1129

61 kg
0.581 m3
2 pcs

vertical partition, 30H

A4L05

1000

432

1481

73 kg
0.741 m3
3 pcs

vertical partition, 40H

A2L06

1200

432

740

50 kg
0.485 m3
2 pcs

vertical partition, 20H

A3L06

1200

432

1129

67.4 kg
0.695 m3
2 pcs

vertical partition, 30H

A4L06

1200

432

1481

81 kg
0.887 m3
3 pcs

vertical partition, 40H

A2L08

1600

432

740

60 kg
0.645 m3
2 pcs

vertical partition, 20H

A3L08

1600

432

1129

81 kg
0.923 m3
2 pcs

vertical partition, 30H

1
£
@
i

A2L16

1610

432

740

60 kg
0.648 m3
2 pcs

vertical partition, 20H

A3L16

1610

432

1129

81 kg
0.929 m3
2 pcs

vertical partition, 30H




Extra charge

Glass door storages

storage systems

Symbol Dimensions kg m3 pcs Comments

Width Depth  Height

II Price group
Metal kick plate

Angle hinge 170°
Front PRO

Glass door

AS29 or AS30
Glass door
IM30L or IM30P
Glass door AS300
Glass door IM300

A3902W 402 |432 |1129 |31.5kg 30H X X

0.1 m3
@ 4 pcs

Standard - pedestals and

A3504W 801 [432 [1129 |48kg 30H X X
0.172 m3

5 pcs

x

A3504TMW 801 432 1129 |64kg 30H, 2 metal shelves X X
0.242 m3

7 pcs

A58P2W 402 432 1833 |47.5kg 50H; option - left hand side or right hand side front X X
0.137 m3
4 pcs

mdd.eu

A5504W 801 [432 1833 |77:7kg SOH X X
0.233 m3

A5504TMW 801 432 1833 [75.7 kg 50H, 4 metal shelves X X
0.236 m3

<]
> 5 pcs
g
NV 5 pcs

A54D4W 801 432 1833 [76.1kg 50H, suspension file drawers without bottom part, MFC shelf X X
0.699 m3
2 pcs

801 [432 |[1833 |80kg SOH X X

A5404W
0.27 m3
6
/)§ pcs
i

.mdd




Standard - pedestals and

mdd.eu

.mdd

storage systems

Extra charge

Accessories
Symbol Dimensions kg m3 pcs Comments
Width Depth  Height

sS85 710 600 600 32 kg under printer storage, colours: 26-aluminium satinato, 67-white
0.066 m3 pastel, 154-anthracite
1 pcs

ZT1000 15 15 0 0.5 kg plugs for holes g 15mm 1000pcs
0.001 m3
1 pcs




